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League 11&Over Meet - 12/10/2016

Results - League 11&Over
 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:22.712841-NE

1) Sotek, Alexandra T 11 2) Bradford, Emily E 12

3) Chassi, Carolina 12 4) Bencivenga, Mia 11

36.37 41.06 33.15 32.13

A2 2:24.80HRY-NE

1) DelVecchio, Emily J 12 2) Kulp, Asha s 11

3) Breen, Saenger M 12 4) Richmond, Camille C 12

36.42 43.96 33.17 31.25

A3 2:27.65Vikings-NE

1) Mason, Julianna A 11 2) Sokop, Alina W 11

3) Erofeyev, Evelyn 11 4) Malanowski, McKenna A 11

34.61 46.98 33.11 32.95

A4 2:47.85WYST-NE

1) Nubile, Lauren C 11 2) Whitelock, Sara M 11

3) O'Connor, Carly A 12 4) Lansing, Alexina R 11

39.16 51.46 39.32 37.91

B5 2:49.86KYD-NE

1) Messenger, Kaycee 11 2) Guardiano, Sofia 12

3) Condap, Jenna 11 4) Stout, Katelyn 11

46.37 42.54 43.04 37.91

B6 2:56.27HRY-NE

1) Vitale, Emmaline 12 2) Gosnell, Gabrielle B 12

3) Ostiguy, Emma 12 4) Westgate, Zaphia R 11

40.41 45.57

B--- DQ2841-NE

1) Doerr, Natalie 11 2) Rocabrunna, Jacqueline 11

3) Devine, Kiera 11 4) Carroll, Everly 12

48.54 39.60 42.84 35.87

C--- SCRKYD-NE

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:21.93WYST-NE

1) Noel, Jaden M 11 2) Lowe, Cody 11

3) Bissaillon, Cole M 11 4) Berube, Mason D 11

33.51 43.29 32.91 32.22

A2 2:26.312841-NE

1) Cybulski, Samuel C 12 2) Swanton, James 12

3) Provencher, Manny 12 4) Bradway, Benjamin 12

35.05 43.26 37.02 30.98

B--- NS2841-NE

1) Ward, Brendan 11 2) Lewis, Calvin 12

3) Barde, Brandon 12 4) Appel, Ryan 12

 
Event 3  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.65WYST-NE

1) Bradley, Alexis W 16 2) Wilber, Emma L 17

3) Charette, Rachel J 18 4) Bissaillon, Caroline M 17

33.92 35.55 29.43 25.75

B2 2:07.33WYST-NE

1) Bissaillon, Kathleen A 16 2) O'Connor, Kathryn R 13

3) Stone, Asa F 13 4) Richter, Alexa M 13

32.70 37.24 29.59 27.80

B3 2:08.98Vikings-NE

1) Beaumont, Nicole M 15 2) Yohan, Tessa E 14

3) Endress, Aubrey C 17 4) Currier, Emma P 15

32.67 36.17 31.21 28.93

C4 2:19.20WYST-NE

1) Langlois, Emily M 14 2) Kenney, Lauren N 16

3) Mihalek, Emily N 13 4) Kuplast, Stephanie L 15

34.00 38.05 32.08 35.07

A5 2:24.12KYD-NE

1) Holmes, Claire 13 2) Callahan, Kaitlyn 13

3) Eccleston, Alexis 12 4) Mark, Sophia 15

41.29 36.64 33.58 32.61

A6 2:25.272841-NE

1) Bradford, Jordan B 14 2) Langlois, Ashlee 14

3) Snowise, Yael 13 4) Holland, Sebrina 15

37.06 39.13 39.09 29.99

D7 2:30.05WYST-NE

1) Kenney, Lindsay N 14 2) Glynn, Ellie F 13

3) Ramos, Paighton E 14 4) Wellenkamp, Ashley 14

38.38 42.71 39.16 29.80

A--- DQVikings-NE

1) Swinehart, Julia R 17 2) Kaczor, Wiktoria 16

3) Tesko, Megan C 14 4) Podsiadlo, Brooke L 14

30.42 33.27 30.33 27.70

C--- SCRVikings-NE

 
Event 4  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.02Vikings-NE

1) Chumbley, Chris D 15 2) Erofeyev, Edward 13

3) McClure, Nathan D 16 4) LaClair, Ben P 16

27.40 31.96 25.74 22.92

A2 1:50.57WYST-NE

1) Louison, Brandon C 17 2) Dillon, Nicholas W 15

3) Rosso, Nick J 17 4) Morash, Matt P 15

27.00 32.46 25.38 25.73

B3 2:01.23Vikings-NE

1) Dragon, Nathan M 13 2) Almeda, Aaron D 16

3) Endress, Aidan G 13 4) Currier, Alex W 13

32.40 33.22 28.62 26.99

 
Event 5  Girls 11 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 5:38.61Richter, Alexa M

30.38 33.49 34.22 34.75

34.50 34.87 34.36 34.85

34.72 32.47

WYST-NE 162 5:56.51Kenney, Lauren N

31.70 35.23 36.37 36.40

36.08 36.28 36.65 36.69

35.90 35.21
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Results - League 11&Over

(Event 5  Girls 11 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 163 6:03.38Dion, Elizabeth A

34.03 37.01 37.90 37.21

36.71 37.11 37.27 36.58

36.33 33.23

Vikings-NE 144 6:03.55Tesko, Megan C

30.49 34.69 37.42 37.07

36.94 38.50 39.14 38.51

36.80 33.99

Vikings-NE 145 6:03.85Yohan, Tessa E

32.87 36.64 37.85 37.98

37.15 36.92 37.27 36.20

36.40 34.57

2841-NE 146 6:09.36Bradford, Jordan B

32.38 36.91 38.16 38.14

38.30 38.09 37.55 37.78

37.34 34.71

Vikings-NE 167 6:16.18Kaczor, Wiktoria

32.86 36.59 38.06 37.21

38.19 37.89 38.53 38.99

39.42 38.44

WYST-NE 138 6:17.60Mihalek, Emily N

33.76 36.36 37.88 38.14

38.28 38.91 38.81 39.76

38.78 36.92

Vikings-NE 119 6:19.62Mason, Julianna A

33.66 37.71 38.59 39.20

38.40 38.31 39.37 38.77

38.43 37.18

HRY-NE 1310 6:28.16Ripley, Cecelia D

33.77 38.12 39.50 39.61

40.21 39.45 39.61 40.31

39.59 37.99

HRY-NE 1211 6:37.90Breen, Saenger M

33.95 39.49 40.46 40.43

40.71 40.54 41.33 41.44

41.14 38.41

HRY-NE 1212 7:15.01DelVecchio, Emily J

37.12 42.43 43.85 44.63

44.67 44.50 46.16 45.53

44.21 41.91

HRY-NE 1213 7:27.35Richmond, Camille C

37.69 43.81 44.83 47.29

45.62 46.61 47.72 46.15

45.19 42.44

 
Event 6  Boys 11 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 151 5:19.58Chumbley, Chris D

27.81 31.94 32.43 32.71

32.39 32.59 32.62 33.08

32.68 31.33

WYST-NE 112 5:51.39Bissaillon, Cole M

32.07 35.16 35.34 35.25

36.19 36.11 35.57 35.73

35.49 34.48

Vikings-NE 133 5:56.88Dragon, Nathan M

30.74 36.73 37.30 37.17

36.51 36.89 36.71 36.14

35.05 33.64

Vikings-NE 134 6:02.04Currier, Alex W

29.97 34.49 36.26 37.10

37.24 37.69 38.10 37.38

37.97 35.84

Vikings-NE 135 6:05.73Stelmokas, Matthew J

31.34 36.11 37.63 37.20

37.85 37.23 37.67 38.06

37.48 35.16

2841-NE 136 6:24.75Zuccalo, Stevie

33.63 38.02 40.08 40.44

39.74 39.69 40.90 40.54

37.89 33.82

Vikings-NE 167 6:41.60Almeda, Aaron D

32.67 37.18 39.61 41.79

43.30 39.06

Vikings-NE 118 7:22.40St. George, Nico C

36.07 45.84 44.60 45.40

46.11 46.57 45.94 45.27

44.06 42.54

2841-NE 14--- NSMooney, Conor

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 35.13Erofeyev, Evelyn

KYD-NE 122 35.29Eccleston, Alexis

2841-NE 113 35.76Sotek, Alexandra T

2841-NE 124 37.97Chassi, Carolina

KYD-NE 125 38.27Guardiano, Sofia

2841-NE 116 40.30Rocabrunna, Jacqueline

2841-NE 117 40.34Bencivenga, Mia

WYST-NE 118 40.47Nubile, Lauren C

HRY-NE 129 41.38Vitale, Emmaline

Vikings-NE 1110 41.71Sokop, Alina W

Vikings-NE 1111 42.42Bombard, Madison S

KYD-NE 1212 42.43Hennigan, Anna

KYD-NE 1113 42.68Messenger, Kaycee

WYST-NE 1114 43.17Manfredi, Brooke R

KYD-NE 1215 43.87Lawlor, Roisin

2841-NE 1116 44.34Doerr, Natalie

WYST-NE 1117 45.90Lansing, Alexina R

WYST-NE 1118 46.68Paulson, Kaitlin A

HRY-NE 1219 49.95Gosnell, Gabrielle B

Vikings-NE 1220 53.32Glick, Anna M

HRY-NE 1121 56.83Westgate, Zaphia R

HRY-NE 11--- SCRFleming, Eliza R
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(Event 7  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HRY-NE 12--- SCRTaranto Paz, Melina M

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

2841-NE 121 33.04Cybulski, Samuel C

2841-NE 122 38.46Bradway, Benjamin

WYST-NE 113 39.56Berube, Mason D

2841-NE 124 44.45Appel, Ryan

2841-NE 125 46.14Barde, Brandon

HRY-NE 126 46.24Bayne, Henry A

HRY-NE 127 48.01Abrams, Cole J

2841-NE 118 51.42Vergara, Edgar

2841-NE 119 51.63Coco, Aiden

Vikings-NE 1110 1:16.20Cruz, Donovan C

KYD-NE 11--- SCRJohnson, Mikayla

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 1:12.10Mason, Julianna A

35.97 36.13

WYST-NE 122 1:12.16Morash, Grace F

35.36 36.80

WYST-NE 123 1:22.32O'Connor, Carly A

40.22 42.10

Vikings-NE 114 1:29.63Malanowski, McKenna A

42.81 46.82

HRY-NE 115 1:41.98Kulp, Asha s

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 111 1:15.99Noel, Jaden M

35.56 40.43

WYST-NE 112 1:23.44Lowe, Cody

40.68 42.76

HRY-NE 123 1:23.90Warton, Miguel A

40.89 43.01

WYST-NE 124 1:26.13Smith, Tighe M

40.69 45.44

KYD-NE 11--- DQMcGreer, Matthew

45.10 52.54

 
Event 11  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 171 1:07.78Swinehart, Julia R

33.31 34.47

WYST-NE 172 1:07.87Wilber, Emma L

33.34 34.53

WYST-NE 133 1:08.45Stone, Asa F

33.40 35.05

Vikings-NE 154 1:08.53Beaumont, Nicole M

33.89 34.64

Vikings-NE 145 1:10.69Podsiadlo, Brooke L

34.40 36.29

Vikings-NE 176 1:10.77Endress, Aubrey C

34.54 36.23

Vikings-NE 157 1:10.94Currier, Emma P

34.25 36.69

HRY-NE 148 1:11.26Murphy, Abigail R

34.27 36.99

WYST-NE 169 1:11.34Bradley, Alexis W

34.74 36.60

WYST-NE 1610 1:11.96Bissaillon, Kathleen A

34.76 37.20

Vikings-NE 1511 1:12.35Crochiere, Caitlyn P

35.05 37.30

WYST-NE 1412 1:13.24Langlois, Emily M

35.65 37.59

2841-NE 1313 1:16.85Codey, Jenna E

36.84 40.01

WYST-NE 1414 1:20.18Kenney, Lindsay N

38.85 41.33

Vikings-NE 1315 1:21.84Powers, Esme L

38.78 43.06

KYD-NE 1316 1:28.64Holmes, Claire

2841-NE 1417 1:29.54Vittum, Keegan

42.24 47.30

WYST-NE 1518 1:43.83Kuplast, Stephanie L

Vikings-NE 15--- SCRCarberry, Ashlee E

2841-NE 13--- SCRHall, Caitlin M

Vikings-NE 13--- SCRSt. George, Bella N

 
Event 12  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 59.88McClure, Nathan D

29.10 30.78

Vikings-NE 132 1:06.67Endress, Aidan G

31.99 34.68

WYST-NE 163 1:06.79Viamari, Cole D

32.46 34.33

WYST-NE 154 1:07.14Morash, Matt P

32.99 34.15

Vikings-NE 135 1:09.70Erofeyev, Edward

34.32 35.38

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KYD-NE 121 29.13Eccleston, Alexis

HRY-NE 122 29.79Breen, Saenger M

KYD-NE 123 32.13Lawlor, Roisin

2841-NE 114 32.56Rocabrunna, Jacqueline

KYD-NE 115 32.78Redden, Willa

2841-NE 126 33.18Bradford, Emily E

2841-NE 127 34.93Carroll, Everly

HRY-NE 128 35.28Vitale, Emmaline

HRY-NE 129 35.80Ostiguy, Emma

HRY-NE 1210 35.95DelVecchio, Emily J

Vikings-NE 1111 36.16Bombard, Madison S
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(Event 13  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 1112 36.30Nubile, Lauren C

2841-NE 1113 36.37Devine, Kiera

Vikings-NE 1114 36.62Sokop, Alina W

KYD-NE 1115 37.38Stout, Katelyn

WYST-NE 1116 38.37Whitelock, Sara M

WYST-NE 1117 39.21Lansing, Alexina R

2841-NE 1118 40.20Doerr, Natalie

HRY-NE 1119 44.00Westgate, Zaphia R

WYST-NE 1120 44.33Manfredi, Brooke R

Vikings-NE 12--- DQGlick, Anna M

HRY-NE 12--- SCRTaranto Paz, Melina M

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

2841-NE 121 28.23Cybulski, Samuel C

2841-NE 122 29.03Provencher, Manny

WYST-NE 113 33.38Berube, Mason D

2841-NE 124 33.95Swanton, James

2841-NE 125 35.57Lewis, Calvin

2841-NE 116 35.67Ward, Brendan

2841-NE 127 35.81Barde, Brandon

HRY-NE 128 36.69Bayne, Henry A

2841-NE 129 39.08Appel, Ryan

HRY-NE 1210 40.92Abrams, Cole J

2841-NE 1111 44.00Vergara, Edgar

2841-NE 1112 44.31Coco, Aiden

Vikings-NE 11--- DQCruz, Donovan C

KYD-NE 11--- SCRJohnson, Michael

KYD-NE 11--- SCRJohnson, Mikayla

 
Event 15  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 26.48Bissaillon, Caroline M

Vikings-NE 172 27.84Swinehart, Julia R

HRY-NE 143 28.16Murphy, Abigail R

Vikings-NE 144 28.47Yohan, Tessa E

Vikings-NE 155 28.99Beaumont, Nicole M

WYST-NE 136 29.06O'Connor, Kathryn R

2841-NE 157 29.67Holland, Sebrina

Vikings-NE 158 29.90Cooper, Jasmine H

WYST-NE 149 30.62Ramos, Paighton E

2841-NE 1610 30.66Taylor, Emily

KYD-NE 1311 30.72Callahan, Kaitlyn

WYST-NE 1412 31.01Wellenkamp, Ashley

2841-NE 1313 31.23Snowise, Yael

2841-NE 1414 31.92Langlois, Ashlee

WYST-NE 13*15 31.96Glynn, Ellie F

KYD-NE 15*15 31.96Mark, Sophia

2841-NE 1417 34.71Vittum, Keegan

WYST-NE 1518 36.50Kuplast, Stephanie L

HRY-NE 1419 38.03Bronson, Elizabeth A

KYD-NE 1320 38.45Holmes, Claire

Vikings-NE 15--- SCRCarberry, Ashlee E

Vikings-NE 18--- SCRSynan, Haley E

 
Event 16  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 23.40Louison, Brandon C

WYST-NE 172 24.62Rosso, Nick J

WYST-NE 153 25.01Dillon, Nicholas W

Vikings-NE 134 27.06Currier, Alex W

2841-NE 135 30.77Zuccalo, Stevie

HRY-NE 136 31.14Morini, Colin A

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KYD-NE 121 3:03.98Guardiano, Sofia

40.15 47.12 53.95 42.76

HRY-NE 122 3:09.32Richmond, Camille C

45.39 47.28 56.02 40.63

KYD-NE 123 3:16.59Hennigan, Anna

48.82 50.97 53.65 43.15

KYD-NE 11--- NSCondap, Jenna

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 111 2:39.25Bissaillon, Cole M

35.18 42.75 46.48 34.84

Vikings-NE 112 3:13.14St. George, Nico C

47.40 47.80 56.31 41.63

 
Event 19  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 2:26.81Stone, Asa F

30.90 37.90 44.21 33.80

WYST-NE 182 2:33.54Charette, Rachel J

32.75 40.67 44.82 35.30

WYST-NE 16*3 2:34.87Kenney, Lauren N

33.01 39.40 46.08 36.38

WYST-NE 14*3 2:34.87Langlois, Emily M

33.50 41.05 46.36 33.96

Vikings-NE 145 2:35.10Podsiadlo, Brooke L

35.20 39.38 47.20 33.32

Vikings-NE 146 2:40.05Tesko, Megan C

32.47 40.48 49.17 37.93

Vikings-NE 177 2:44.00Endress, Aubrey C

33.60 40.13 52.51 37.76

WYST-NE 148 2:46.95Wellenkamp, Ashley

37.79 46.39 45.44 37.33

2841-NE 139 2:55.70Snowise, Yael

40.11 46.32 49.15 40.12

Vikings-NE 1310 2:56.28Powers, Esme L

40.48 44.25 51.20 40.35

Vikings-NE 15--- NSCurrier, Emma P

Vikings-NE 13--- SCRSt. George, Bella N

Vikings-NE 18--- SCRSynan, Haley E
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Event 20  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 2:09.19LaClair, Ben P

28.05 31.35 40.10 29.69

Vikings-NE 152 2:11.10Chumbley, Chris D

27.21 33.61 40.28 30.00

Vikings-NE 133 2:25.07Erofeyev, Edward

33.71 39.36 38.74 33.26

Vikings-NE 134 2:29.79Endress, Aidan G

31.33 37.39 47.24 33.83

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 121 1:04.72Morash, Grace F

30.78 33.94

Vikings-NE 112 1:06.01Erofeyev, Evelyn

31.60 34.41

2841-NE 113 1:06.32Sotek, Alexandra T

31.42 34.90

2841-NE 124 1:07.25Chassi, Carolina

32.01 35.24

WYST-NE 125 1:12.28O'Connor, Carly A

34.47 37.81

KYD-NE 116 1:13.60Redden, Willa

35.54 38.06

2841-NE 117 1:14.93Bencivenga, Mia

35.34 39.59

Vikings-NE 118 1:16.16Malanowski, McKenna A

35.97 40.19

HRY-NE 129 1:18.10Vitale, Emmaline

36.48 41.62

2841-NE 1110 1:20.32Devine, Kiera

37.98 42.34

KYD-NE 1111 1:20.62Messenger, Kaycee

38.74 41.88

WYST-NE 1112 1:29.48Whitelock, Sara M

41.85 47.63

WYST-NE 1113 1:29.90Lansing, Alexina R

40.99 48.91

HRY-NE 1214 1:31.35Gosnell, Gabrielle B

42.82 48.53

2841-NE 1115 1:32.84Doerr, Natalie

43.20 49.64

HRY-NE 11--- SCRFleming, Eliza R

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

2841-NE 121 1:02.93Cybulski, Samuel C

29.92 33.01

2841-NE 122 1:04.27Provencher, Manny

31.00 33.27

WYST-NE 113 1:07.73Noel, Jaden M

32.36 35.37

WYST-NE 114 1:10.17Lowe, Cody

33.54 36.63

2841-NE 125 1:11.62Bradway, Benjamin

33.62 38.00

HRY-NE 126 1:12.24Warton, Miguel A

34.65 37.59

2841-NE 127 1:15.36Lewis, Calvin

35.53 39.83

2841-NE 128 1:15.60Swanton, James

35.83 39.77

WYST-NE 129 1:19.76Smith, Tighe M

36.96 42.80

2841-NE 1210 1:30.72Appel, Ryan

42.26 48.46

2841-NE 1111 1:44.22Coco, Aiden

46.32 57.90

WYST-NE 11--- DQBerube, Mason D

Walking on or springing from bottom

45.22 42.75

KYD-NE 11--- SCRJohnson, Michael

KYD-NE 11--- SCRJohnson, Mikayla

 
Event 23  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 1:01.35Richter, Alexa M

29.73 31.62

Vikings-NE 172 1:01.82Swinehart, Julia R

29.91 31.91

WYST-NE 163 1:03.00Bissaillon, Kathleen A

30.61 32.39

2841-NE 144 1:04.37Bradford, Jordan B

30.29 34.08

WYST-NE 165 1:04.70Bradley, Alexis W

31.02 33.68

WYST-NE 136 1:04.75Mihalek, Emily N

31.75 33.00

WYST-NE 167 1:05.79Dion, Elizabeth A

31.75 34.04

Vikings-NE 158 1:06.02Cooper, Jasmine H

31.63 34.39

Vikings-NE 169 1:06.17Kaczor, Wiktoria

31.34 34.83

2841-NE 1310 1:06.62Codey, Jenna E

32.05 34.57

WYST-NE 1411 1:06.92Kenney, Lindsay N

32.19 34.73

2841-NE 1512 1:07.70Holland, Sebrina

31.80 35.90

HRY-NE 1313 1:08.14Ripley, Cecelia D

32.27 35.87

WYST-NE 1414 1:08.60Ramos, Paighton E

33.04 35.56

WYST-NE 1315 1:12.87Glynn, Ellie F

34.13 38.74
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(Event 23  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

2841-NE 1416 1:14.80Vittum, Keegan

36.00 38.80

KYD-NE 1517 1:18.91Mark, Sophia

36.91 42.00

HRY-NE 1418 1:28.35Bronson, Elizabeth A

41.14 47.21

2841-NE 13--- SCRHall, Caitlin M

 
Event 24  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 50.64LaClair, Ben P

25.12 25.52

WYST-NE 172 50.77Louison, Brandon C

25.05 25.72

Vikings-NE 133 59.01Dragon, Nathan M

27.79 31.22

Vikings-NE 134 59.82Stelmokas, Matthew J

28.83 30.99

Vikings-NE 165 1:01.67Almeda, Aaron D

28.99 32.68

2841-NE 136 1:06.11Zuccalo, Stevie

31.58 34.53

2841-NE 14--- NSMooney, Conor

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

2841-NE 121 41.09Bradford, Emily E

2841-NE 122 41.73Carroll, Everly

KYD-NE 123 42.82Eccleston, Alexis

KYD-NE 124 42.96Guardiano, Sofia

2841-NE 115 43.22Rocabrunna, Jacqueline

HRY-NE 126 45.18Ostiguy, Emma

HRY-NE 117 45.58Kulp, Asha s

WYST-NE 128 46.94O'Connor, Carly A

Vikings-NE 129 53.48Glick, Anna M

WYST-NE 1110 53.58Manfredi, Brooke R

Vikings-NE 1111 56.75Bombard, Madison S

WYST-NE 1112 57.02Paulson, Kaitlin A

KYD-NE 1113 57.20Stout, Katelyn

HRY-NE 11--- DQWestgate, Zaphia R

HRY-NE 12--- SCRTaranto Paz, Melina M

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HRY-NE 121 44.59Bayne, Henry A

2841-NE 112 50.41Ward, Brendan

KYD-NE 113 1:00.88McGreer, Matthew

2841-NE 11--- DQVergara, Edgar

Not towards breast off wall

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 111 1:29.57Erofeyev, Evelyn

42.87 46.70

KYD-NE 122 1:32.15Hennigan, Anna

45.00 47.15

KYD-NE 113 1:41.75Condap, Jenna

47.05 54.70

HRY-NE 124 1:54.63Gosnell, Gabrielle B

52.40 1:02.23

 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

2841-NE 121 1:38.32Lewis, Calvin

46.07 52.25

Vikings-NE 112 1:46.81St. George, Nico C

50.83 55.98

 
Event 29  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 1:16.50Wilber, Emma L

36.28 40.22

WYST-NE 172 1:17.74Bissaillon, Caroline M

36.24 41.50

WYST-NE 183 1:17.99Charette, Rachel J

37.10 40.89

WYST-NE 134 1:18.26Richter, Alexa M

38.21 40.05

KYD-NE 135 1:20.79Callahan, Kaitlyn

37.80 42.99

WYST-NE 136 1:21.68O'Connor, Kathryn R

38.18 43.50

WYST-NE 147 1:22.99Wellenkamp, Ashley

39.49 43.50

WYST-NE 168 1:24.39Kenney, Lauren N

39.89 44.50

2841-NE 169 1:26.33Taylor, Emily

41.28 45.05

2841-NE 1410 1:27.47Langlois, Ashlee

40.30 47.17

Vikings-NE 1511 1:27.88Beaumont, Nicole M

42.40 45.48

2841-NE 1312 1:27.90Snowise, Yael

40.87 47.03

Vikings-NE 1713 1:30.19Endress, Aubrey C

43.29 46.90

Vikings-NE 1514 1:30.77Crochiere, Caitlyn P

43.48 47.29

WYST-NE 1315 1:32.48Glynn, Ellie F

44.43 48.05

2841-NE 1516 1:34.05Holland, Sebrina

43.91 50.14

HRY-NE 1417 1:51.95Bronson, Elizabeth A

51.68 1:00.27
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League 11&Over Meet - 12/10/2016

Results - League 11&Over

(Event 29  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KYD-NE 1318 2:00.89Holmes, Claire

58.69 1:02.20

Vikings-NE 15--- SCRCarberry, Ashlee E

 
Event 30  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 1:09.67McClure, Nathan D

32.86 36.81

Vikings-NE 152 1:13.11Chumbley, Chris D

33.67 39.44

WYST-NE 153 1:13.17Dillon, Nicholas W

34.31 38.86

WYST-NE 174 1:15.04Rosso, Nick J

34.30 40.74

WYST-NE 155 1:18.08Morash, Matt P

36.87 41.21

WYST-NE 166 1:18.77Viamari, Cole D

37.06 41.71

Vikings-NE 137 1:20.45Endress, Aidan G

37.38 43.07

Vikings-NE 138 1:30.54Currier, Alex W

41.52 49.02

HRY-NE 139 1:31.63Morini, Colin A

41.40 50.23

 
Event 31  Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 2:12.14Stone, Asa F

29.77 33.93 35.20 33.24

WYST-NE 142 2:22.46Kenney, Lindsay N

32.63 36.27 36.88 36.68

Vikings-NE 113 2:22.94Mason, Julianna A

33.51 36.26 37.62 35.55

2841-NE 114 2:27.02Sotek, Alexandra T

32.34 37.46 38.65 38.57

2841-NE 125 2:31.59Bradford, Emily E

35.85 39.38 38.93 37.43

WYST-NE 146 2:36.93Ramos, Paighton E

34.97 39.84 42.08 40.04

Vikings-NE 117 2:42.76Malanowski, McKenna A

36.58 42.83 44.58 38.77

HRY-NE 118 2:47.18Kulp, Asha s

36.46 44.26 45.04 41.42

WYST-NE 119 2:55.13Nubile, Lauren C

38.60 46.16 47.27 43.10

2841-NE 1210 2:57.01Carroll, Everly

41.22 44.39 46.40 45.00

KYD-NE 11--- NSMessenger, Kaycee

HRY-NE 11--- SCRFleming, Eliza R

HRY-NE 12--- SCRDelVecchio, Emily J

 
Event 32  Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

2841-NE 121 2:23.75Provencher, Manny

32.60 35.69 38.33 37.13

2841-NE 122 2:39.56Bradway, Benjamin

34.87 40.54 42.92 41.23

2841-NE 12--- DQSwanton, James

36.62 41.91 43.74 41.59

 
Event 33  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HRY-NE 141 2:06.87Murphy, Abigail R

29.03 32.04 33.17 32.63

WYST-NE 172 2:07.78Bissaillon, Caroline M

29.49 32.37 33.33 32.59

Vikings-NE 143 2:18.27Yohan, Tessa E

31.31 35.50 36.82 34.64

Vikings-NE 144 2:19.32Tesko, Megan C

30.88 34.81 38.01 35.62

WYST-NE 165 2:19.60Bissaillon, Kathleen A

31.83 35.46 36.68 35.63

2841-NE 146 2:20.40Bradford, Jordan B

31.74 36.47 37.52 34.67

WYST-NE 147 2:20.52Langlois, Emily M

32.66 37.09 37.08 33.69

Vikings-NE 158 2:21.19Crochiere, Caitlyn P

32.94 36.77 37.50 33.98

WYST-NE 169 2:23.57Bradley, Alexis W

32.42 36.64 37.79 36.72

2841-NE 1410 2:35.62Langlois, Ashlee

33.87 39.48 42.41 39.86

KYD-NE 1311 2:37.42Callahan, Kaitlyn

35.76 40.04 41.44 40.18

2841-NE 1612 2:41.16Taylor, Emily

35.02 40.79 43.45 41.90

WYST-NE 1513 2:55.98Kuplast, Stephanie L

39.10 44.39 46.54 45.95

KYD-NE 1514 2:58.49Mark, Sophia

38.24 1:34.84 45.41

WYST-NE 16--- NSDion, Elizabeth A

Vikings-NE 15--- NSCurrier, Emma P

2841-NE 13--- SCRHall, Caitlin M

Vikings-NE 13--- SCRSt. George, Bella N

 
Event 34  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 2:01.11Louison, Brandon C

27.74 30.10 31.64 31.63

WYST-NE 162 2:05.78Viamari, Cole D

29.71 33.50 33.12 29.45

Vikings-NE 133 2:06.90Erofeyev, Edward

29.58 32.64 33.20 31.48

Vikings-NE 134 2:16.62Stelmokas, Matthew J

30.86 35.43 36.53 33.80
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League 11&Over Meet - 12/10/2016

Results - League 11&Over

(Event 34  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 165 2:24.62Almeda, Aaron D

32.36 1:52.26

HRY-NE 136 2:30.69Morini, Colin A

35.52 38.84 1:16.33

2841-NE 14--- NSMooney, Conor

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HRY-NE 121 33.72Breen, Saenger M

2841-NE 122 34.18Chassi, Carolina

HRY-NE 123 39.69Ostiguy, Emma

HRY-NE 124 40.47Richmond, Camille C

2841-NE 115 42.14Bencivenga, Mia

KYD-NE 116 43.07Redden, Willa

WYST-NE 117 45.09Whitelock, Sara M

2841-NE 118 45.11Devine, Kiera

Vikings-NE 119 45.26Sokop, Alina W

KYD-NE 1110 46.07Condap, Jenna

WYST-NE 1111 47.57Paulson, Kaitlin A

KYD-NE 1112 47.98Stout, Katelyn

KYD-NE 12--- DQLawlor, Roisin

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 111 39.64Noel, Jaden M

HRY-NE 122 45.18Abrams, Cole J

WYST-NE 123 46.80Smith, Tighe M

2841-NE 114 47.34Ward, Brendan

KYD-NE 115 47.83McGreer, Matthew

2841-NE 126 55.76Barde, Brandon

KYD-NE 11--- SCRJohnson, Michael

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 121 1:11.65Morash, Grace F

31.98 39.67

HRY-NE 122 1:34.64DelVecchio, Emily J

43.77 50.87

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 111 1:15.78Bissaillon, Cole M

36.41 39.37

WYST-NE 112 1:29.94Lowe, Cody

41.31 48.63

HRY-NE 123 1:37.89Warton, Miguel A

42.93 54.96

 
Event 39  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 1:05.60Wilber, Emma L

30.93 34.67

2841-NE 132 1:13.18Codey, Jenna E

33.55 39.63

WYST-NE 133 1:13.29Mihalek, Emily N

34.36 38.93

WYST-NE 184 1:16.09Charette, Rachel J

33.26 42.83

WYST-NE 135 1:16.47O'Connor, Kathryn R

35.09 41.38

Vikings-NE 14*6 1:16.57Podsiadlo, Brooke L

35.34 41.23

Vikings-NE 16*6 1:16.57Kaczor, Wiktoria

34.63 41.94

Vikings-NE 158 1:22.84Cooper, Jasmine H

37.39 45.45

Vikings-NE 139 1:29.61Powers, Esme L

40.72 48.89

HRY-NE 13--- NSRipley, Cecelia D

Vikings-NE 18--- SCRSynan, Haley E

 
Event 40  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Vikings-NE 161 56.99McClure, Nathan D

26.71 30.28

WYST-NE 172 57.05Rosso, Nick J

26.99 30.06

Vikings-NE 163 1:02.41LaClair, Ben P

29.24 33.17

WYST-NE 154 1:07.55Dillon, Nicholas W

29.47 38.08

WYST-NE 155 1:09.20Morash, Matt P

32.05 37.15

Vikings-NE 136 1:12.30Dragon, Nathan M

32.86 39.44

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:08.612841-NE

1) Bencivenga, Mia 11 2) Chassi, Carolina 12

3) Bradford, Emily E 12 4) Sotek, Alexandra T 11

34.82 29.90 34.03 29.86

A2 2:08.74HRY-NE

1) Richmond, Camille C 12 2) Kulp, Asha s 11

3) DelVecchio, Emily J 12 4) Breen, Saenger M 12

32.75 33.83 33.59 28.57

A3 2:17.41WYST-NE

1) O'Connor, Carly A 12 2) Nubile, Lauren C 11

3) Morash, Grace F 12 4) Lansing, Alexina R 11

31.62 35.87 30.68 39.24

B4 2:18.01KYD-NE

1) Lawlor, Roisin 12 2) Guardiano, Sofia 12

3) Condap, Jenna 11 4) Redden, Willa 11

33.22 34.37 36.88 33.54

A5 2:30.502841-NE

1) Carroll, Everly 12 2) Devine, Kiera 11

3) Doerr, Natalie 11 4) Rocabrunna, Jacqueline 11

38.72 38.51 40.36 32.91
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League 11&Over Meet - 12/10/2016

Results - League 11&Over

(Event 41  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B6 2:42.63HRY-NE

1) Vitale, Emmaline 12 2) Gosnell, Gabrielle B 12

3) Westgate, Zaphia R 11 4) Ostiguy, Emma 12

37.18 44.51 47.00 33.94

A--- DQVikings-NE

1) Glick, Anna M 12 2) Bombard, Madison S 11

3) Erofeyev, Evelyn 11 4) Mason, Julianna A 11

49.44 31.60 30.44 30.62

C--- SCRKYD-NE

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:08.24WYST-NE

1) Noel, Jaden M 11 2) Lowe, Cody 11

3) Berube, Mason D 11 4) Bissaillon, Cole M 11

31.70 31.81 35.08 29.65

A2 2:37.152841-NE

1) Ward, Brendan 11 2) Vergara, Edgar 11

3) Lewis, Calvin 12 4) Barde, Brandon 12

35.70 46.77 36.30 38.38

B--- DQ2841-NE

1) Coco, Aiden 11 2) Swanton, James 12

3) Bradway, Benjamin 12 4) Provencher, Manny 12

43.73 35.34 31.79 30.36

 
Event 43  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.77Vikings-NE

1) Cooper, Jasmine H 15 2) Beaumont, Nicole M 15

3) Endress, Aubrey C 17 4) Crochiere, Caitlyn P 15

30.51 27.50 29.04 28.72

B2 2:02.08WYST-NE

1) Kenney, Lauren N 16 2) Bradley, Alexis W 16

3) Dion, Elizabeth A 16 4) Ramos, Paighton E 14

29.84 29.92 30.38 31.94

A3 2:10.96KYD-NE

1) Eccleston, Alexis 12 2) Callahan, Kaitlyn 13

3) Holmes, Claire 13 4) Mark, Sophia 15

30.10 30.30 35.30 35.26

A--- DQWYST-NE

1) Wellenkamp, Ashley 14 2) Glynn, Ellie F 13

3) Kenney, Lindsay N 14 4) Kuplast, Stephanie L 15

30.70 32.60 30.34 36.32

 
Event 44  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.32WYST-NE

1) Dillon, Nicholas W 15 2) Viamari, Cole D 16

3) Morash, Matt P 15 4) Rosso, Nick J 17

24.96 26.92 27.02 26.42

A2 1:50.20Vikings-NE

1) Endress, Aidan G 13 2) Stelmokas, Matthew J 13

3) Dragon, Nathan M 13 4) Currier, Alex W 13

28.17 28.17 27.26 26.60

 
Event 45  Girls 13 & Over 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:04.08WYST-NE

1) Langlois, Emily M 14 2) Charette, Rachel J 18

3) Wilber, Emma L 17 4) Bissaillon, Caroline M 17

30.65 1:04.16 28.23 59.54

29.53 1:01.74 28.09 58.64

B2 4:09.30WYST-NE

1) Mihalek, Emily N 13 2) Richter, Alexa M 13

3) Stone, Asa F 13 4) Bissaillon, Kathleen A 16

31.69 1:04.97 29.05 59.54

29.83 1:02.56 29.73 1:02.23

A3 4:12.62Vikings-NE

1) Tesko, Megan C 14 2) Kaczor, Wiktoria 16

3) Swinehart, Julia R 17 4) Podsiadlo, Brooke L 14

30.41 1:02.30 30.41 1:04.94

29.40 1:03.21 29.08 1:02.17

A4 4:44.852841-NE

1) Codey, Jenna E 13 2) Snowise, Yael 13

3) Taylor, Emily 16 4) Langlois, Ashlee 14

32.05 1:07.48 33.87 1:12.81

33.57 1:11.02 34.29 1:13.54

B--- SCRVikings-NE

1) Powers, Esme L 13 2) St. George, Bella N 13

3) Currier, Emma P 15 4) Yohan, Tessa E 14

 
Event 46  Boys 13 & Over 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:41.89Vikings-NE

1) Erofeyev, Edward 13 2) McClure, Nathan D 16

3) Chumbley, Chris D 15 4) LaClair, Ben P 16

27.84 57.94 25.98 55.25

15.50 53.51 26.73 55.19


